

City of West Allis

Legislation Details

File #: R-2009-0122 Version: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 5/5/2009 In control: Safety and Development Committee (INACTIVE)

On agenda: 5/5/2009 **Final action:** 5/5/2009

Title: Resolution relative to determination of Special Use Permit for proposed internal expansion of West

Allis Children's Center, an existing day care facility located within the office building at 1126 S. 70 St.

(Tax Key No. 439-0001-026)

Sponsors: Safety and Development Committee (INACTIVE)

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. R-2009-0122 Packet Doc

| Date | Ver. | Action By | Action | Result |
|----------|------|--|---------|--------|
| 5/5/2009 | 1 | Common Council | | |
| 5/5/2009 | 1 | Safety and Development Committee (INACTIVE) | | |
| 5/5/2009 | 1 | Common Council | | |
| 5/5/2009 | 1 | Common Council | Adopted | Pass |
| 5/5/2009 | 1 | Safety and Development Committee (INACTIVE) | | Pass |